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Kyalami 9 Hour
QUALIFYING - DRIVER 1 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 35 Ovweral 7 mﬂf 22&%&%?5?73:355{%7/@0 (GBR) / Nicholas YELLOLY (GBR) BUWNGGTS 1:42775 6 6 158.39
2 12 Overal 2 S;:( cﬁﬁﬁé%ﬂ& | Patrick PILET (FRA) / Mathieu JAMINET (FRA) POdiedtiEing 1:42804 5 6 0.029 0.029 158.35
3 30 overal 3 g:irr:nﬂo;:gugig?a(gﬂ Renger VAN DER ZANDE (NDL) / Mario FARNBACHER Honda NSX GT3 2019 1:42871 5 6 0.096 0.067 158.24
4 34 Overal 4 XY:aglrft:h&r:;l:?:g?A%c/’T\liﬁEyE gATSBURG (NDL) / Sheldon VAN DER LINDE (ZAF) RN 1:42911 4 7 0.136  0.040 158.18
5 31 Overal 5 DAru:.i efﬁ?ufa%an"'(a“éﬁr/(ﬁﬁh’s WINKELHOCK (DEU) / Kelvin VAN DER LINDE AUIRELMS GT3 1:42977 7 8 0.202 0066 158.08
6 32 Overal 6 ?ﬁii"\??fzf&?é?qm)‘?ﬁﬂo BORTOLOTTI (ITA) / Charles WEERTS (BEL) AUIRBLUS GT3 1:43.090 5 7 0315  0.113 157.91
7 44 Oweral 7 ﬁlﬂiasomffr?ﬂ 7 5;&"3%?&1%53& (DEU) / Christopher HAASE (DEU) AR 1:43.224 6 10 0449 0.134 157.70
8 45 siver d g::n?sogicr:amﬂf%sun Mariin LECHMAN (AUT) / Milan DONTJE (NDL) AUIIRBLUS GT3 1:43.308 5 8 0.533  0.084 157.57
9 8 Owral 8 Eli:tsgnieg&nsgiggg?/(gu?g)JARvns (GBR) / Seb MORRIS (GBR) RSl 1:43.378 7 8 0.603 0070 157.47
10 7 O R e oo Dt s CoAiieN A il P AR GGy Sontineets 6T 1:43429 5 9 0654 0051 157.39
11 9 ProAm 7 ;ae\ﬁhi?:és ?g';?/(ﬁnugg BEZUIDENHOUT (ZAF) / Dylan PEREIRA (LUX) BESISSIISES 1:43.508 5 9 0733 0079 157.27
12 54 Overal 10 5;‘3;"2;’2‘;‘&%" ?EQTQLMBER (NZL) / Laurens VANTHOOR (BEL) Popsim it olen 1:43.533 4 9 0.758  0.025 157.23

QUALIFYING LAPTIME (120.0% of 1:42.775) = 2:03.330

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the ccwsion of any judicial and technical matters.
oy

Kyalami Grand Prix Circuit
Circuit Length = 4.522 km
Start: 14:20 Flag 14:35 End: 14:38

Race Director :

Stewards :

\

Timekeeper :
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